
13.01.2026 MODULE II SPEAKING EXAM SCHEDULE PREA1-B1-B2

102
09.30 - 09.40 250104028 GÜL* BAR**

09.40 - 09.50 250101033 HİR****** AKT***

09.50 - 10.00 250201923 ABD****** TRA**

10.00 - 10.10 250101021 EGE****** ÇAM**

10.10 - 10.20 250101908 ABD* HAM**

10.20 - 10.30 250104410 EBR****** ŞAH******

10.30 - 10.40 250106033 MEH****** GÖK***

10.40 - 10.50 250201025 HAL** DÜZ***

10.50 - 11.00 BREAK

11.00 - 11.10 250104922 ZEN*** SAN***

11.10 - 11.20 250213900 MOU****** TRA*****

11.20 - 11.30 250910920 LOI****** NGU

11.30 - 11.40 250201910 NOO****** LAR**

11.40 - 11.50 250201922 SEK****** KEI*

11.50 - 12.00 250101039 MUH**** KAR******

12.00 - 12.10 250211903 ALI**** BEN******

12.10 - 12.20 250210907 FAT**** DEM****

12.20 - 12.30 250201925 AIS**** KON****

12.30 - 12.40

12.40 - 12.50

104
09.30 - 09.40 250208916 ZAH****** AL *****

09.40 - 09.50 250211905 MOH****** ORI*

09.50 - 10.00 250104923 ALI****** KAD***

10.00 - 10.10 250208905 MAK*** SHA*****

10.10 - 10.20 250104924 MOH***** BOU*****

10.20 - 10.30 250203013 YAS****** EMİ*

10.30 - 10.40 250104925 SID****** KON*

10.40 - 10.50 250208930 MOH****** MOH******

10.50 - 11.00 BREAK

11.00 - 11.10 250104926 HAM***** MAI**

11.10 - 11.20 250211906 MOH****** MOH****

11.20 - 11.30 250203907 MAG****** ALG**

11.30 - 11.40 250104408 EFE ÖZK***

11.40 - 11.50 250902901 SAY****** HAS****

11.50 - 12.00 250101907 FAR** ALS******

12.00 - 12.10 250102015 SUL*** ŞAH**

12.10 - 12.20 250104038 FUR*** SÖY***

12.20 - 12.30 250210906 ANA****** BAG****

12.30 - 12.40

 PREA1 GROUP 1

 PREA1 GROUP 2



12.40 - 12.50

106
09.30 - 09.40 250104928 AYA****** MOH*****

09.40 - 09.50 250208926 ZYA****** ELS****

09.50 - 10.00 250202900 MUH***** HAY***

10.00 - 10.10 250106403 ÖME****** AYD**

10.10 - 10.20 250201926 GAK*** GAH****

10.20 - 10.30 250203900 KAA****** ÜNA*

10.30 - 10.40 250202909 ABD****** CAM***

10.40 - 10.50 250104040 HİR**** KUR***

10.50 - 11.00 BREAK

11.00 - 11.10 250201917 OMY***** SAE**

11.10 - 11.20 250201921 ABD****** BAN****

11.20 - 11.30 250208931 GAH**** GAT*

11.30 - 11.40 250104034 BUĞ****** ESİ*

11.40 - 11.50 250208928 SHU****** MOH****

11.50 - 12.00 250201924 MOU***** CAM***

12.00 - 12.10

12.10 - 12.20

12.20 - 12.30

12.30 - 12.40

107
09.30 - 09.40 250106027 BER*** ÖZÇ****

09.40 - 09.50 250201003 ABD***** ŞAH**

09.50 - 10.00 240104424 KOR** ENG**

10.00 - 10.10 250210001 HAL**** KOC****

10.10 - 10.20 240104444 EBU****** OKU*

10.20 - 10.30 250101008 MER****** ÖZD****

10.30 - 10.40 250211012 OSM****** ERG**

10.40 - 10.50 250106012 EMİ** ŞAH**

10.50 - 11.00 BREAK

11.00 - 11.10 250202012 İLH** KAR******

11.10 - 11.20 240101450 MAH****** TÜY******

11.20 - 11.30 250202007 SAF****** YIL***

11.30 - 11.40 250210009 EMİ****** CEY***

11.40 - 11.50 250210039 SEV****** CAN

 PREA1 GROUP 3

 B1 GROUP 1



11.50 - 12.00 250301041 ŞEB*** AVC*****

12.00 - 12.10 250104002 MER****** KAY***

12.10 - 12.20

12.20 - 12.30

108
09.30 - 09.40 250201013 AZR****** DEM******

09.40 - 09.50 250106044 NİS* ŞAH**

09.50 - 10.00 250210010 DUR* ARA**

10.00 - 10.10 250202038 EMİ* KAR****

10.10 - 10.20 250208020 NEH** ZEN***

10.20 - 10.30 250201006 RUK*** SAĞ***

10.30 - 10.40 240102435 HÜS**** MİR**

10.40 - 10.50 250211011 MUS****** YAN*****

10.50 - 11.00 BREAK

11.00 - 11.10 250101003 MEH****** YIL***

11.10 - 11.20 250201020 OĞU****** PER****

11.20 - 11.30 250101026 DİL*** AKC*

11.30 - 11.40 250202004 ENG** CEN***

11.40 - 11.50 250201010 ERA***** ÖZ***

11.50 - 12.00 250101007 ZEY*** ÖZD****

12.00 - 12.10 250203043 TAH****** YIL*****

12.10 - 12.20

12.20 - 12.30

12.30 - 12.40

12.40 - 12.50

12.50 - 13.00

110
09.30 - 09.40 250203002 YAV** AKP****

09.40 - 09.50 250202013 AYK****** AYK**

09.50 - 10.00 240202459 MAH****** ÖZD****

10.00 - 10.10 250211001 ÖME****** GÜR**

10.10 - 10.20 250201002 OSM** BİL*****

10.20 - 10.30 250201027 VİL****** ERD****

10.30 - 10.40 250104006 SUL*** ALT**

10.40 - 10.50 250213002 URA* MAC**

10.50 - 11.00 BREAK

 B1 GROUP 3

 B1 GROUP 2



11.00 - 11.10 240104426 TAL** ERC**

11.10 - 11.20 250208002 MUH***** BOZ***

11.20 - 11.30 240104432 NİL****** MAV**

11.30 - 11.40 250102006 MUS**** KUR*

11.40 - 11.50 250106037 BEN***** KAP***

11.50 - 12.00 250203401 BAT****** ÜNE*

12.00 - 12.10 240102430 MUH****** KAH*****

12.10 - 12.20 240102445 ERK****** GÜN*****

12.20 - 12.30

12.30 - 12.40

12.40 - 12.50

12.50 - 13.00

113
09.30 - 09.40 240106426 ŞAH***** KAY*

09.40 - 09.50 240106608 MAR****** BOL**

09.50 - 10.00 240208473 AZR***** BİÇ**

10.00 - 10.10 240211613 BER*** MUT**

10.10 - 10.20

10.20 - 10.30

10.30 - 10.40

10.40 - 10.50

10.50 - 11.00 BREAK

11.00 - 11.10

11.10 - 11.20

B2 GROUP 1


